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Lilot Pates Menu
https://menulist.menu
Rue De L'Inquietude 22, Namur, Belgium

The restaurant from Namur offers 72 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average $9.1. What User
likes about L'ilot Pates:

Nothing to say perfect! | missed the ilot pasta with pregnancy and this containment! so happy to finally eat the
good pasta from home and make them taste my son! top bosses, team at the top, dish at the top read more.
What User doesn't like about L'ilot Pates:
| have already ordered mushrooms and more often because not at all the same taste as the other time for me it
lacked the bottom of the calf in but usually no cuckoo read more.
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fllcoholic drinks
BIERE

10 most popular

PIZZA HAWAI

Pasta
TORTELLINI
Pizza

PI1ZZA MAFIOSA

Starter

PATES CARBONARA

fl forno*

CANNELLONI

Pizzen - klein ca. g 26cm

PIZZA PROSCUITTO

Softs

EAU PETILLANTE

e pizze rosse
PIZZA SICILIANA

Pizza - mini g 2%cm
Pl1ZZA SCAMPIS

Vegetarische pizza

PIZZA STELLA

$2.2

$9.8

$12.0

$10.3

$10.9

$9.8

$1.7

$9.8

$13.0

$9.2

Bebidas

COCA-COLA 33CL

Pizza like in florence

PIZZA CHEVRE

Plates cuisine

PATES POULET

Pales

PATES FORESTIERE
Boissons

FANTA CITRON 33CL

Plat

PIZZA ESCARGOT

Nos boi
SPRITE 33CL
Alkoholfrele getrénF
COCA-COLA ZERO 1.5L

Boi froid

FANTA ORANGE 33CL

Noa pizzas

PIZZA ANCHOIS

Dranken

COCA-COLA 50CL

$2.2

$12.0

$10.3

$10.3

$2.2

$13.0

$2.2

$7.1

$2.2

$9.8

$3.3
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Nos piites gratinées au four

PATES ARRABIATA $10.3
Boissons 21

FANTA ORANGE 50CL $3.3
Seafood platiers to share
FRUITS DE MER $13.0
Pizzas - les gourmandes

PIZZA RACLETTE $12.0
Te bar des vikings

EAU PLATE $1.7
Dishes are also prepared with

these ingredients
These types of dishes are
being served

PASTA

[ ] [ ]
Non alcoholic drinks
SCHWEPPES TONIC $2.7
RED BULL $3.3
Populaire gerechlen
PATES CHAMPIGNONS $10.3
PATES FOUR $10.3

7,‘. [ ]
PIZZA 4 FORMAGGI
PIZZA 4 STAGIONI

PATES PISTACHE ET PANCETTA

PATES ISOLA
PATES CHEF
Nos plats traiteurs

BROCCOLI CHOU-FLEUR

PAIN A L'AIL MOZZARELLA 6
PIECES

PAIN A L'AIL 6 PIECES

Main course
PATES 4 FROMAGES
PATES MAISON
PATES SAUMON
SCAMPI

PATES BOLOGNAISE

Noa pates classics
CREAM HAM PASTA
L'LLOT PATES

PATES CASA

NAPOLI PASTA

PATES VEGETARIAN

Pizza

PIZZA MEXICAINE
PIZZA BARBECUE
PIZZA NASSER

$10.9
$10.9

$10.3
$10.3
$10.3

$10.9
$4.9

$4.3

$8.2
$8.2
$10.3
$13.0
$8.2

$8.2
$8.2
$8.2
$8.2
$8.2

$12.0
$13.0
$12.0
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PIZZA CHASSEUR

P1zzA FRUTTI DI MARE
PIZZA MIRAMARE

PIZZA MERGUEZ

PI1ZZA BROCCOLI
CALZONE PIZZA FERMEE
PIZZA CARNE

PIZZA MAREDSOUS
PIZZA PAZZA

$12.0
$13.0
$14.1
$12.0
$12.0
$10.9
$10.9
$10.9
$10.9

PI1ZZA SALMON
PI1ZZA CHICKEN
PIZZA TUNA

PIZZA MAX

ONION PIZZA

PIZZA CAPRICIOSA
SALAMI PIZZA
PIZZA LA BELGE
PIZZA MARGHERITA
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