



<u>https://menulist.menu</u> Rue De L'Inquietude 22, Namur, Belgium

The restaurant from Namur offers **72** different **dishes and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** at an average \$9.1. What <u>User</u> likes about L'ilot Pates:

Nothing to say perfect! I missed the ilot pasta with pregnancy and this containment! so happy to finally eat the good pasta from home and make them taste my son! top bosses, team at the top, dish at the top <u>read more</u>.

What <u>User</u> doesn't like about L'ilot Pates:

I have already ordered mushrooms and more often because not at all the same taste as the other time for me it lacked the bottom of the calf in but usually no cuckoo <u>read more</u>.



Alcoholic drinks		Bebidas	
BIERE	\$2.2	COCA-COLA 33CL	\$2.2
10 most popular		Pizza like in florence	
PIZZA HAWAI	\$9.8	PIZZA CHEVRE	\$12.0
Pasta		Plates cuisine	
TORTELLINI		PÂTES POULET	\$10.3
Pizza		Pâtes	
PIZZA MAFIOSA	\$12.0	PÂTES FORESTIÈRE	\$10.3
Starter		Boissons	
PÂTES CARBONARA	\$10.3	FANTA CITRON 33CL	\$2.2
Al forno*		Plat	
CANNELLONI	\$10.9	PIZZA ESCARGOT	\$13.0
Pizzen – klein ca. ø 26cm	n	Nos boissons	
PIZZA PROSCUITTO	\$9.8	SPRITE 33CL	\$2.2
Softs		Alkoholfreie getränke	
EAU PÉTILLANTE	\$1.7	COCA-COLA ZERO 1.5L	\$7.1
Le pizze rosse		Boissons froides	
PIZZA SICILIANA	\$9.8	FANTA ORANGE 33CL	\$2.2
Pizza – mini ø 24cm		Nos pizzas	
PIZZA SCAMPIS	\$13.0	PIZZA ANCHOIS	\$9.8
Alomatania sha mi		Onankon	
Vegetarische pizza		Dranken	
PIZZA STELLA	\$9.2	COCA-COLA 50CL	\$3.3

And in-		\$
9/	1 - T	
6		

Nos pâtes gratinées au four		Pizaria	
PÂTES ARRABIATA	\$10.3	PIZZA 4 FORMAGGI	\$10.9
		PIZZA 4 STAGIONI	\$10.9
Boissons xl			
FANTA ORANGE 50CL	\$3.3	Nos pâtes spéciales	
		PÂTES PISTACHE ET PANCETTA	\$10.3
Seafood platters to share		PÂTES ISOLA	\$10.3
FRUITS DE MER	\$13.0	PÂTES CHEF	\$10.3
Pizzas - les gourmandes		Nos plats traiteurs	
PIZZA RACLETTE	\$12.0	BROCCOLI CHOU-FLEUR	\$10.9
Le bar des vikings		PAIN A L'AIL MOZZARELLA 6 PIECES	\$4.9
EAU PLATE	\$1.7	PAIN A L'AIL 6 PIECES	\$4.3
Dishes are also prepared with these ingredients CHAMPIGNONS		Main course	
		PÂTES 4 FROMAGES	\$8.2
		PÂTES MAISON	\$8.2
		PÂTES SAUMON	\$10.3
These types of dishes are being served		SCAMPI	\$13.0
		PÂTES BOLOGNAISE	\$8.2
PASTA		Nos pâtes classics	
Non alcoholic drinks		CREAM HAM PASTA	\$8.2
	40 -	L'LLOT PÂTES	\$8.2
SCHWEPPES TONIC	\$2.7	PÂTES CASA	\$8.2
RED BULL	\$3.3	NAPOLI PASTA	\$8.2
Populaire gerechten		PÂTES VEGETARIAN	\$8.2
PÂTES CHAMPIGNONS	\$10.3	Pizza	
PÂTES FOUR	\$10.3	PIZZA MEXICAINE	\$12.0
		PIZZA BARBECUE	\$13.0
		PIZZA NASSER	\$12.0



PIZZA CHASSEUR	\$12.0	PIZZA SALMON	\$10.9
PIZZA FRÜTTI DI MARE	\$13.0	PIZZA CHICKEN	\$10.9
PIZZA MIRAMARE	\$14.1	PIZZA TUNA	\$10.9
PIZZA MERGUEZ	\$12.0	PIZZA MAX	\$9.8
PIZZA BROCCOLI	\$12.0	ONION PIZZA	\$9.8
CALZONE PIZZA FERMÉE	\$10.9	PIZZA CAPRICIOSA	\$9.8
PIZZA CARNE	\$10.9	SALAMI PIZZA	\$9.8
PIZZA MAREDSOUS	\$10.9	PIZZA LA BELGE	\$9.2
PIZZA PAZZA	\$10.9	PIZZA MARGHERITA	\$8.7



L'ilot Pates

Rue De L'Inquietude 22, Namur, Belgium **Opening Hours:**

Made with menulist.menu